Torneo di Ascona - Ascona - Hotel Ascona - 12.06 120
Nord-Sud Ergebnisliste (50 % = 210,0 MP)

Rang Nr.
1. 16
2. 13
3. 11
4. 9
5. 10
6. 5
1. 1
8. 2
9. 4

10. 8
11. 6
12. 3
13. 7
14. 15
15. 14
16. 12

Paar
Paolo Bonavia- Chantal Pizzotti
Viviana Bernasconi- Luigi Raas
Gianni Biasca-Caroni- Andrea Melik
Benedetto Flury- Marianne Flury
Gennaro Di Martino - Gianemilio Parravicini
Francesco De Maria- Lorenza De Maria
Isabelle Ballerini - Fiorella Vidoli
Pierangelo Bartolotti - Rossana Di Giacomo
Maurilio Morganti - Antonio Saladino
Yvette Cortesi- Vittoria Leoni
Derogatis Andrea- Giorgio Foppa
Soldati Raffaella- Soldati Stefano
Marcoli Gianluca - Bruno Tirloni
Giuseppe Martini - Marzia Martini
Trofino Massimo - Lironi Roberto

Juric Liliana - Siringo Sonia

MP
290,0
287,0
259,0
251,0
238,0
233,0
227,0
221,0
206,0
202,0
189,0
184,0
184,0
153,0
124,0
112,0

% PV
69,05 13
68,33 9
61,67 7
59,76 3
56,67
55,48
54,05
52,62
49,05
48,10
45,00
43,81
43,81
36,43
29,52
26,67
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Nr.

101
108
103
116
115
106
105
104
111
107
112
102
114
109
113
110

Ost-West Ergebnisliste (50 % = 210,0 MP)

Paar
Massimo Crugnola- Renato Muneratti
Walter Doniselli - Flavio Magri
Aldo Klainguti - Patrizia Klainguti
Ris Antonella - Furio Mlti
Cademartori Laura - Leone Michele
Regula Cortesi- Franco Giacomini
Hella Quaroni - Annamaria Tognola
Redaelli Claudio- Ermano Todeschini
Balanescu Alessandre Miria Ruckert
Tavarini Gianni - Silvia Trippel
Chiappa Giancarlo- Siringo Pasquale
Ines Buzzini Soldati- lvana Della Bella
Gianoni Claudine - Franzoni Franca
Haeni Alessandro- Lesandrini Stefano
Zeis Clio - Annamaria Varini

Jauch Annagrazia- Zheng Enny

MP
310,0
310,0
245,0
242,0
235,0
223,0
222,0
221,0
221,0
205,0
198,0
171,0
148,0
145,0
136,0
128,0

%

73,81 13

73,81
58,33
57,62
55,95
53,10
52,86
52,62
52,62
48,81
47,14
40,71
35,24
34,52
32,38
30,48

PV

9
o
3



